PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 01/31/2026)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Building (Commercial) Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior
Cellular Tower (New)

Change of Use/Occupancy
Foundation Only

Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Uy
New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Solar Farm

Temporary Construction Office

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Manufactured Home
New

Building (Manufactured Home)

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
Deck/Porch
New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Change Out (Commercial) Change Out
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Emergency Responder Communicatic
Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression
Fireworks/Explosives
Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and
Private Fire Hydrants
Residential Fire Inspection
Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show

Permits
Issued

99
13
71
40
134
83
30
376
28
28
576
576

33

34

207

208

-
»

A aao;

13

Square
Feet

2,214
36,186
375
10,000
6,698
900
91,120
22,080
253,838
4,118
930,000
1,440

1,358,969

0
0

0

1,822
45,727
16,991

1,339

313,485
68,711
9,277

457,353
0

0

0

100,964
0

100,964

50,000
1,106,058
53,604
0
0
4,429
0
301,500

Valuation

$18,087,000.00
$1,254,031.00
$228,275.00
$300,000.00
$66,155.15
$30,000.00
$2,175,398.00
$6,858,364.00
$2,394,209.20
$370,123.96
$5,900,000.00
$23,000.00

$37,686,556.31

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$19,262.00
$1,450,537.57
$2,719,231.01
$70,774.00
$40,133,272.42
$3,449,873.62
$851,037.68

$48,693,988.30
$833,237.00
$833,237.00

$4,512,202.66

$4,512,202.66

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,015,939.47
$0.00

$1,015,939.47

$40,000.00
$327,527.40
$138,900.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,152,575.00
$0.00
$2,685,000.00

Fees Paid

$113,175.00
$7,620.80
$7,425.00
$1,860.00
$750.00
$350.00
$14,020.89
$43,531.34
$15,428.23
$6,200.00
$29,500.00
$350.00

$240,211.26

$28,555.00
$900.00

$29,455.00

$0.00
$14,295.00
$17,037.00
$870.00
$114,214.00
$27,140.00
$6,820.00

$180,376.00

$9,700.00

$9,700.00

$63,010.00

$63,010.00

$6,835.00
$100.00

$6,935.00

$20,300.00
$50.00

$20,350.00

$75.00
$1,705.00
$943.20
$450.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$1,350.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 01/31/2026)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

FIRE TOTAL:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Mechanical/Electrical

Mechanical (Commercial)

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Multi-Family
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

Setback Compliance (On-Site Review

SEPTIC TOTAL:
Septic (Residential) Repair
SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Temporary Power - Commercial
Temporary Power - Residential

Temporary Power

TEMPORARY POWER TOTAL.:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

Permits
Issued

39

2

2

21

21

43

53

10

10

70

70

23

26

12
18
144
34
24

105

358

3

21

Square
Feet

1,515,591

0

0

2,272
23,074

25,346

0

0
3,105
0
16,538
505,295
1,950
3,671
0
9,741
144

540,444
2,100
2,100

0
0

0

0

Valuation

$4,344,002.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$863,342.87
$2,594,000.00

$3,457,342.87
$0.00

$4,160.00
$613,998.90

$618,158.90
$303,125.00
$303,125.00

$195,822.92

$195,822.92

$32,776.61
$2,500.00
$1,620,391.06

$1,655,667.67

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,327,000.00
$238,242.00

$2,565,242.00

$0.00

Fees Paid

$4,773.20
$400.00
$400.00
$2,100.00
$2,100.00

$2,100.00
$800.00

$2,900.00
$800.00

$100.00
$4,435.00

$5,335.00
$2,020.00
$2,020.00
$6,900.00

$6,900.00

$450.00
$150.00
$13,125.00

$13,725.00

$480.00
$420.00
$300.00
$4,140.00
$85,800.00
$3,900.00
$3,000.00
$200.00
$2,600.00
$1,140.00

$101,980.00
$25.00
$25.00

$200.00
$0.00

$200.00

$1,800.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 01/31/2026)

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 21 0 $0.00 $1,800.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 108 0 $0.00 $43,300.00

Irrigation Well 10 0 $0.00 $2,750.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL: 118 0 $0.00 $46,050.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) Commerecial - Sign 7 0 $0.00 $350.00

Demolition 3 0 $0.00 $300.00

Temporary Event 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 19 0 $0.00 $665.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 31 0 $0.00 $1,415.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 7 0 $0.00 $400.00

Demolition 13 0 $0.00 $1,290.00

Group Home 10 0 $0.00 $350.00

Home Occupation 7 0 $0.00 $800.00

Solid Fence / Wall 111 0 $0.00 $6,650.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 2 0 $0.00 $100.00

Zoning Verification Letter 10 0 $0.00 $315.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 160 0 $0.00 $9,905.00

GRAND TOTAL: 2,322 4,000,767 $105,881,285.50 $749,565.46

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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