



PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 01/31/2026) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	4	2,214	\$18,087,000.00	\$113,175.00
	Addition	5	36,186	\$1,254,031.00	\$7,620.80
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location)	10	375	\$228,275.00	\$7,425.00
	Cellular Tower (New)	1	10,000	\$300,000.00	\$1,860.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	2	6,698	\$66,155.15	\$750.00
	Foundation Only	1	900	\$30,000.00	\$350.00
	Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Up)	12	91,120	\$2,175,398.00	\$14,020.89
	New Construction	7	22,080	\$6,858,364.00	\$43,531.34
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	12	253,838	\$2,394,209.20	\$15,428.23
	Sign/Billboard	23	4,118	\$370,123.96	\$6,200.00
	Solar Farm	1	930,000	\$5,900,000.00	\$29,500.00
	Temporary Construction Office	1	1,440	\$23,000.00	\$350.00
BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		79	1,358,969	\$37,686,556.31	\$240,211.26
Building (Manufactured Home)	Manufactured Home	97	0	\$0.00	\$28,555.00
	New	2	0	\$0.00	\$900.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		99	0	\$0.00	\$29,455.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	13	1,822	\$19,262.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	71	45,727	\$1,450,537.57	\$14,295.00
	Addition	40	16,991	\$2,719,231.01	\$17,037.00
	Deck/Porch	5	1,339	\$70,774.00	\$870.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	134	313,485	\$40,133,272.42	\$114,214.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	83	68,711	\$3,449,873.62	\$27,140.00
	Solar Panels	30	9,277	\$851,037.68	\$6,820.00
BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		376	457,353	\$48,693,988.30	\$180,376.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	28	0	\$833,237.00	\$9,700.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		28	0	\$833,237.00	\$9,700.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	576	0	\$4,512,202.66	\$63,010.00
CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		576	0	\$4,512,202.66	\$63,010.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	33	0	\$0.00	\$6,835.00
	Temporary Pole (Commercial)	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		34	0	\$0.00	\$6,935.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	207	100,964	\$1,015,939.47	\$20,300.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		208	100,964	\$1,015,939.47	\$20,350.00
Fire	Emergency Responder Communicatio	1	50,000	\$40,000.00	\$75.00
	Fire Alarm	16	1,106,058	\$327,527.40	\$1,705.00
	Fire Suppression	5	53,604	\$138,900.00	\$943.20
	Fireworks/Explosives	1	0	\$0.00	\$450.00
	Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Private Fire Hydrants	1	4,429	\$1,152,575.00	\$75.00
	Residential Fire Inspection	1	0	\$0.00	\$75.00
	Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show	13	301,500	\$2,685,000.00	\$1,350.00

** Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 01/31/2026)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
FIRE TOTAL:		39	1,515,591	\$4,344,002.40	\$4,773.20
Generator Install (Commercial)	Generator Install	2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	21	0	\$0.00	\$2,100.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		21	0	\$0.00	\$2,100.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	8	0	\$863,342.87	\$2,100.00
	Mechanical/Electrical	1	0	\$2,594,000.00	\$800.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		9	0	\$3,457,342.87	\$2,900.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical	9	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
	Multi-Family	1	2,272	\$4,160.00	\$100.00
	Residential	43	23,074	\$613,998.90	\$4,435.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		53	25,346	\$618,158.90	\$5,335.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	10	0	\$303,125.00	\$2,020.00
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		10	0	\$303,125.00	\$2,020.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	70	0	\$195,822.92	\$6,900.00
PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		70	0	\$195,822.92	\$6,900.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground	2	0	\$32,776.61	\$450.00
	Hot Tub / Spa	1	0	\$2,500.00	\$150.00
	In Ground	23	0	\$1,620,391.06	\$13,125.00
POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		26	0	\$1,655,667.67	\$13,725.00
Septic	A2	2	0	\$0.00	\$480.00
	AOWE	12	3,105	\$0.00	\$420.00
	Change of Use	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Expansion	18	16,538	\$0.00	\$4,140.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	144	505,295	\$0.00	\$85,800.00
	Occupancy/AIW	34	1,950	\$0.00	\$3,900.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	24	3,671	\$0.00	\$3,000.00
	Redraw W/O Visit	8	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Repair	105	9,741	\$0.00	\$2,600.00
	Setback Compliance (On-Site Review	8	144	\$0.00	\$1,140.00
SEPTIC TOTAL:		358	540,444	\$0.00	\$101,980.00
Septic (Residential)	Repair	1	2,100	\$0.00	\$25.00
SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		1	2,100	\$0.00	\$25.00
Temporary Power	Temporary Power - Commercial	2	0	\$2,327,000.00	\$200.00
	Temporary Power - Residential	1	0	\$238,242.00	\$0.00
TEMPORARY POWER TOTAL:		3	0	\$2,565,242.00	\$200.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen	Water Heater Change Out	21	0	\$0.00	\$1,800.00

** Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 01/31/2026)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		21	0	\$0.00	\$1,800.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	108	0	\$0.00	\$43,300.00
	Irrigation Well	10	0	\$0.00	\$2,750.00
WELL PERMIT TOTAL:		118	0	\$0.00	\$46,050.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Commercial - Sign	7	0	\$0.00	\$350.00
	Demolition	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Temporary Event	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	19	0	\$0.00	\$665.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		31	0	\$0.00	\$1,415.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	7	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	Demolition	13	0	\$0.00	\$1,290.00
	Group Home	10	0	\$0.00	\$350.00
	Home Occupation	7	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	111	0	\$0.00	\$6,650.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	2	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	10	0	\$0.00	\$315.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		160	0	\$0.00	\$9,905.00
GRAND TOTAL:		2,322	4,000,767	\$105,881,285.50	\$749,565.46

** Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*